
***GVHS Youth Points Year End 2025
YOUTH HALTER

82 Valentina Avery Misty Valley Like a Fine Red Wine N'Co GV04422
71 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
62 Kade Nava NR Metallic Chrome GV10287
60 Valentina Avery Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
59 Jude Weinrich Bentley Acres Thors Dynamic Winston GV09194
55 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
47 Tatum Atchison SGV Tuxedo GV06545
41 Jude Weinrich WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
40 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
39 Arabella O'Brien GRH The Golden Penny GV08678
39 Arabella O'Brien KDPH Twin Flame GV12369
39 Iliana Brackman SD Down's Darling GV09371P
38 Valentina Avery My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
35 Tatum Atchison Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
29 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038
27 Annie Weniger PPF A Summer's Song GV11150
27 Kade Nava Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
22 Kathryn Edgin GDR Murciélago GV08226
22 Niah Rupprecht RNG Kate's Back in Black Jett GV06600
22 Olivia Cushion Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
19 Arianna Collins Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis GV09225
18 Evalena Brackman Latcho's Patch of Black and White GV06401
18 Hazel Wade SSFR Oban GV09088
15 Addy Grasse MHB Miss LeVian GV04955
15 Audrey Tucker Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
15 Meadow Schmidt Rosewater Jasmine GV08755
14 Annie Weniger Gambler's Pair-o-dice GV02280F1
14 Ava James Kemp Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
14 Ella Gurtler RMK Calypso GV08157
14 Tatum Atchison GCF Sweet Wilhelimenia GV08648
12 Annie Weniger PPF Black Ty GV13666
12 Jude Weinrich Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
11 Olivia Cushion Misty GV10593
11 Tatum Atchison GDR Murciélago GV08226
10 Addison Davenport Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
10 Adelynn Kennedy Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
10 Brooklyn Jonath Thistleridges Tumbling Dice GV10575
10 Kade Nava Andie Girl of Circle T Ranch GV04070
10 Katherine Giles Blarney Stone's Twilight Zone GV06399P
10 Meadow Schmidt Rosewater Shannon GV08749

9 Josey LeCroy Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors GV12522
8 Addy Grasse Silver Dollar City GV08526
8 Audrey Tucker WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066



8 Gabby Preast Dreamcatcher's Blue Moonstone GV06761
8 Kennedy Lester Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845
8 Tristan Brackman Latcho's Patch of Black and White GV06401
7 Adalyn Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
7 Ella Gurtler SD Prince Caspian GV07955
7 Lucy Cullis Liberty's Black Knight GV09653
6 Madelyn Hughes Mystical Brew of Thistleridge GV07812
5 Ella Gurtler BGH Bailiffs Renegade of STL GV09248
4 Charley Bradford Ph Dolly GV01351F1
4 Mylie Burns Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985

YOUTH WJ/WT
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

523 Valentina Avery My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
479 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
299 Kade Nava NR Metallic Chrome GV10287
274 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
237 Adelynn Kennedy Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755
203 Iliana Brackman SD Down's Darling GV09371P
141 Meadow Schmidt Rosewater Jasmine GV08755
131 Arabella O'Brien GRH The Golden Penny GV08678

87 Evalena Brackman Latcho's Patch of Black and White GV06401
78 Annie Weniger PPF A Summer's Song GV11150
78 Ella Gurtler RMK Calypso GV08157
66 Brooklyn Jonath Thistleridges Tumbling Dice GV10575
62 Arianna Collins GS Farm Travellers Enchanted Wildflower GV09229
60 Audrey Tucker Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
37 Valentina Avery Starfire's All In GV05848
36 Addison Davenport Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
36 Ella Gurtler SD Prince Caspian GV07955
34 Olive Wade Rosie's Rhett Butler GV05934P
34 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
33 Annie Weniger PPF Black Ty GV13666
31 Tristan Brackman Latcho's Patch of Black and White GV06401
22 Katherine Giles Blarney Stone's Twilight Zone GV06399P
22 Reagan Riberon Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
20 Charley Bradford Ph Dolly GV01351F1
20 Gabby Preast Dreamcatcher's Blue Moonstone GV06761
18 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038
18 Hazel Wade SSFR Oban GV09088
14 Jude Weinrich WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
10 Jane Ricci Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170

8 Arianna Collins Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972
6 Kaitlyn Smith Sullivan King of Charm GV12351P



YOUTH WJL/WTC
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

358.5 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
271 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038

80 Mylie Burns Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985
70 Kennedy Lester Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845
66 Josey LeCroy Briar Rose Rue GV08324
50 Madelyn Hughes Mystical Brew of Thistleridge GV07812
47 Addy Grasse Silver Dollar City GV08526
44 Meadow Schmidt Rosewater Shannon GV08749
37 Lucy Cullis Liberty's Black Knight GV09653
25 Arianna Collins Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis GV09225
22 Leela Servies Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
22 Meena Servies Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
18 Cheyenne Malone Bhgv Katlyn GV01530F1
15 Ella Gurtler SD Prince Caspian GV07955
12 Caitlin Winter Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P

6 Claire Welder GGR Deuce Coupe GV07166
6 Ella Gurtler BGH Bailiffs Renegade of STL GV09248
2 Annie Weniger King Spirit Warrior GV03658
1 Addison Davenport Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
1 Meadow Schmidt RRC I Dare to Dream GV08212

YOUTH OVERALL
POINTS RIDER/ HANDLER HORSE GVHS #

706.5 Valentina Avery My Boyfriend's Back of GGR GV07846
662 Sage Smith Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418

509.5 Sage Smith RHRGV Cricket's Song GV07245
399 Kade Nava NR Metallic Chrome GV10287
373 Josey LeCroy TR Whiskey Jack GV09338P
355 Adelynn Kennedy Greenland Gypsy Farm Esther GV12038
289 Iliana Brackman SD Down's Darling GV09371P
237 Adelynn Kennedy Artistocratic Miss Molly GV02755
231 Arabella O'Brien GRH The Golden Penny GV08678
175 Meadow Schmidt Rosewater Jasmine GV08755
145 Annie Weniger PPF A Summer's Song GV11150
127 Evalena Brackman Latcho's Patch of Black and White GV06401

98 Ella Gurtler RMK Calypso GV08157
96 Audrey Tucker Gitt N Deja Vu GV06229
90 Mylie Burns Ruby Tuesday of Thistleridge GV03985
86 Valentina Avery Misty Valley Like a Fine Red Wine N'Co GV04422
85 Josey LeCroy Briar Rose Rue GV08324
84 Kennedy Lester Gypsylands Meia Bella GV04845
82 Brooklyn Jonath Thistleridges Tumbling Dice GV10575
71 Arianna Collins GS Farm Travellers Enchanted Wildflower GV09229
66 Meadow Schmidt Rosewater Shannon GV08749
62 Arianna Collins Gypsy Meadows Aurora Borealis GV09225
62 Madelyn Hughes Mystical Brew of Thistleridge GV07812



60 Valentina Avery Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Sterling GV04268
59 Ella Gurtler SD Prince Caspian GV07955
59 Jude Weinrich Bentley Acres Thors Dynamic Winston GV09194
57 Hazel Wade SSFR Oban GV09088
56 Tristan Brackman Latcho's Patch of Black and White GV06401
55 Addy Grasse Silver Dollar City GV08526
55 Jude Weinrich WSR Oz's Fancy Girl GV09527
51 Annie Weniger PPF Black Ty GV13666
48 Lucy Cullis Liberty's Black Knight GV09653
47 Tatum Atchison SGV Tuxedo GV06545
47 Valentina Avery Starfire's All In GV05848
39 Arabella O'Brien KDPH Twin Flame GV12369
36 Addison Davenport Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
35 Tatum Atchison Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
34 Olive Wade Rosie's Rhett Butler GV05934P
33 Katherine Giles Blarney Stone's Twilight Zone GV06399P
32 Charley Bradford Ph Dolly GV01351F1
28 Gabby Preast Dreamcatcher's Blue Moonstone GV06761
27 Kade Nava Bandera Highclere Castle GV09769
26 Annie Weniger Gambler's Pair-o-dice GV02280F1
26 Ava James Kemp Freelands Gypsy Phoenix GV10217
26 Cheyenne Malone Bhgv Katlyn GV01530F1
23 Annie Weniger King Spirit Warrior GV03658
22 Kathryn Edgin GDR Murciélago GV08226
22 Leela Servies Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
22 Meena Servies Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
22 Niah Rupprecht RNG Kate's Back in Black Jett GV06600
22 Olivia Cushion Brugger of Finnegan's Fields GV04650
22 Reagan Riberon Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
21 Addison Davenport Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
20 Olivia Cushion Misty GV10593
18 Arabella O'Brien Meadowlark Pointe Ruffle My Feather GV13206
17 Arianna Collins Segway's Twilight Twister GV05972
17 Kaitlyn Smith Sullivan King of Charm GV12351P
15 Addy Grasse MHB Miss LeVian GV04955
14 Tatum Atchison GCF Sweet Wilhelimenia GV08648
12 Caitlin Winter Excalibur Elite Equine's Zorro GV01743P
12 Jude Weinrich Triple R Ranch's Lady Izabella GV06798
11 Ella Gurtler BGH Bailiffs Renegade of STL GV09248
11 Tatum Atchison GDR Murciélago GV08226
10 Adelynn Kennedy Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
10 Jane Ricci Divo's Royal Reflection GV04170
10 Kade Nava Andie Girl of Circle T Ranch GV04070
10 Raymond Jerns Sunrise Creek Farm's Evening Princess GV10198

9 Adelynn Kennedy NCR Cassiopeia GV13132
9 Josey LeCroy Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors GV12522
8 Audrey Tucker WBF The Boss King's Spring Charm GV04066



7 Adalyn Morgan Greensleeves Grand Old Flag GV13393
6 Claire Welder GGR Deuce Coupe GV07166
1 Meadow Schmidt RRC I Dare to Dream GV08212


